Mc

O©CoO~NOOOA~WNE

II Turniej Szachowy o Puchar Ziemi Bytowskiej 23.09.2023r.

Zawodnik

Cyra, Tomasz
Wozniak, Maciej
Werra, Dawid

Janta Lipinski, Marek

Jarzebinski, Michat
Wiczkowski, Bartosz
Janikowski, Jarostaw
Stencel, tukasz
Boberek, Jakub
Plata, Jacek
Szajner, Szymon
Wirkus, Mieczystaw
Janikowski, Mateusz
Zblewski, Maciej
Heron, Szymon
Wanta, Wojciech
Wéjtowicz, Zbigniew
Kaszubowski, Michat
Pokladowski, Marcel
Owsnicki, Gracjan
Chabowski, Pawel
Baran, Szymon

Krél, Przemysiaw
Dobbek, Mateusz
Goiagb, Andrzej
Sierzputowski, Kamil
Koniuszek, Maciej
Kretkowski, Mariusz
Kreft, Cezary
Kostycz, Krzysztof
Bober, Hubert
Cieszynski, Szymon
Olek, Jan

Miotk, Antoni
Meller, Blazej
Durawa, Julian
Bentkowski, Franek
Szyca, Jan
Gliszczynski, tukasz
Gruszecki, Alan
Szyca, Melania
Gruszecki, Dariusz
Chrustowicz, Hubert
Gawin Hinca, Jakub
Kinowski, Jakub
Kostycz, Michal
Kostycz, Stanisitaw
Stolc, Bartosz
Szamalek, Fabian
Cyra, Iga

Lipinski, Tomasz
Brzeski, Kacper
Kendra, Szymon
Ryngwelski, Patryk
Burek, Jan

Kedra, Rafal

Wyniki koncowe (8 rund)
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Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
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Jun
Sen
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Sen
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Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
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Jun
Jun
JunM
JunM
Jun
Jun
Jun
JunM
JunM
JunM
JunM
Sen
Jun
JunM
JunM
Sen
JunM
JunM
JunM
JunM
JunM
Jun
Jun
Jun
JunM
Jun

1856

1334
1072

1132
1084

2092

1227
1140

2000
1600
1400

1600
1600

2100
1200
1200

1400

1600
1600

1200

1400

1400

1200

1100

Byow

LO Bytow
Parchowo
Bytow
Bytow
Bytow

Dabroéwka Bytowska

Bytow

LO Bytow
ZSP Bytow
ZSEU Bytoéw
Bytow

ZSEU Bytow
ZSEU Bytow
ZSEU Bytéw
Bytow
Bytow

SP 2 Bytoéw
SP 2 Bytow
SP tubno
ZSP Bytow
Parchowo
ZSP Bytow
Brusy
Bytow

LO Bytow
SP tubno
Bytow
Golczewo
Bytow

SP 2 Bytoéw
SP tubno
SP 2 Bytow
Lebork
Jamno

SP 2 Bytow
SP 2 Bytow
Jamno
Golczewo
Ugoszcz

SP Parchowo
ugoszcz
tubno
Golczewo
SP Parchowo
Banino

SP 2 Bytow
SP 2 Bytow
Golczewo
SP 1 Bytow
SP 2 Bytow
Baranowo
SP tubno
SP Tuchomie
SP tubno
tubno

Pkt Sr-Buch. Buch. Progr.
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31.
28.
29.
29.
28.
28.
27.
29.
29.
28.
28.
32.
30.
27.
27.
26.
26.
23.
23.
21.
30.
30.
30.
28.
23.
27.
26.
26.
26.
24,
24,
23.
22.
22.
22.
22.
19.
18.
25,
22.
17.
26.
26.
25.
24,
24,
22.
19.
19.
19.
16.
19.
19.
15.
22.
19.
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38.
38.
39.
38.
36.
37.
38.
37.
37.
36.
42,
40.
39.
37.
35.
34.
31.
31.
29.
41.
41.
39.
36.
32.
35.
35.
34.
35.
33.
30.
32.
31.
30.
29.
30.
26.
25.
33.
29,
23.
35.
34.
34.
32.
32.
30.
28.
24,
24,
21.
24,
26.
21.
29.
25.
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25.
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25,
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29,
26.
23.
20.
23.
22.
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19.
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26.
21.
22.
22.
22.
21.
18.
20.
19.
18.
17.
18.
16.
15.
13.
15.
14.
15.
18.
15.
13.
20.
16.
16.
15.
15.
16.
12.
12.
11.

8.
10.

8.

8.
10.

6.
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57
58
59
60
61
62

Cieszynska, Nikola
Garski, Mateusz
Kostycz, Tymon
Treder, Julia
Kostycz, Jagoda
Kostycz, Jan

Jun

JunM
JunM
JunM
JunM
JunM

SP tubno
Golczewo
Banino

SP 2 Bytow
SP 2 Bytoéw
SP 2 Bytow
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21.
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